D-79
D
M
o
d
u
lar V
alve

lar V
alve
Explanation of model No.
OCP –  G 03 –  W 1 –  (D) –  J50
01, 03 size
Design number
 Note:  For 03 size, relationship between mounting bolts and design
number is indicated as J50: M6, 50: M8.
Auxiliary symbol    F: With shock-resistant mechanism (01 size only)
 D: No small valve poppet (03 size only)
Cracking pressure    1: 0.2MPa{2.0kgf/cm2}  2: 0.5MPa{5.1kgf/cm2}
Control port    W: A, B ports    A: A port
 B: B port
Nominal diameter (size) 01, 03
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
Pilot operated check modular valve
Explanation of model No. 04 size
OPH –  G 04 –  W 1 –  (D) –  10
Design number
Auxiliary symbol D: No small valve poppet
Cracking pressure    1: 0.2MPa{2.0kgf/cm2}
 2: 0.5MPa{5.1kgf/cm2}
Control port    W: A, B ports    A: A port    B: B port
Nominal diameter (size) 04
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
M35 Series pilot operated check modular valve
Installation Dimension Drawings
OCP-G01-**-(F)-21
T
P
A
B
60.5
40.532
1077
121
23
32
.531
7.
5
46
24
.5 40
OCP-G03-**-(D)-J50
T T
P
A B
54
46.5
93
180
46 70
55
OPH-G04-**-(D)-10
YBA
XPT
62
112
50.8
224
122 51.2
48
91
43
70
3 2-   3pinφ
D-81
D
M
o
d
u
lar V
alve
Performance Curves Hydraulic Operating Fluid Kinematic Viscosity 32mm2/s
Pressure Loss Characteristics
OCP-G01-W*-21 OCP-G01-W*-F-21
1
2
3
5010 3020 0
{10.2}
{14.3}